logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
330348 EIP93 RS18235 WP 125233078.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
330348 EIP93 RS18235 WP 125233078.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

o PR cAlE

DlreLarstisDleist

I4 SDLH SAG

Il SDLH SAG
ASDLHLS G
ASDLHLSAG

@ IIASDLHLSAG
[EASDLHLSAG
[ASDLHLSAG
[ASDLHLSAG
Ploskoskskokox | %

ETS

REKNERFRVSAF QRDMPGMVIRRIE K
. GQUILINAY VIFRER EEL SPA LI VEREE A

ARFRVNAFNQSRGE\ AVFRTIPS|S

ARFRVNAFNQSRGEY AVFRTIPS|
ARFRVNAFNQIYRGEAGAVFRT IPS|Y
ARFRVNAFNQWRGEGAVEFRT IP S|y
ARFRVNFNQNRGIGAVFRTIPS[
ARFRVNAFNQIRGEAGAVEFRT IPS|Y
ARFRVNAFNQRNRGINGAVFRT IP S|
ARFRVNAFNQIRGEAGAVFRTIPS|Y

EIE ! Kk kokokok |k |k

i EV,R@N aeslstovol DKReeyebs
K

PMIRVEIG
PPM R DG
PPM R DG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG .
* % * 1k * ok * * *

LT Epl b Fesl R VT

QP
RESHA

EPMIRVHG
S

LEAPIRTFRINT AlNg2 GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM

LPEYPIATFRINT ANNGY GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
I3 AMJAMIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY
I ARSRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY
ISTIPAYPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
I PAYPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DT OMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DII[OMPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DII[APRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DI[MPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM

* % % * kok o kokok kok skok Dokokokokok Lk D Dk DD Dok |

(e B el el el ol e e W e M 3 3

1562
154
155
155
158
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154



i 5 R TPk RSALRED D LV OAET AL TABET LV sk

VL< ED EF H%SAA | R ES ég S IVl $% U EH LA VA N 6
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 EDPIEFVH|¥IK C 232
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 EDPIEF H[ap{elC 234
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 EDPIEF H|®¥¥INEC IEsQREV[ENND Ty 235
NTDB id 330348 EIP93 RS18235 WP 125233078.1 EDPIEF HIXS CLI QRE '[eFiv:|- I\ SINALR ALREDPD 235
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 EDPIEF HIEJK INQREV[ESIDTI® BBJALR ALR EPD 238
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 EDPIEFVHMNSKKSLINQRE H[aIT)® IWJALRSALREDPD 234
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 EDPIEFVHSKKNLINQRE H[e}5ITIH ANALESALREDPD 234
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 EDPIEFVHERWNKCLINQREVH MYALRSALREDPD 234
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 EDPIEFVHSWKCLINQREVH MALRSALREDPD 234
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVH@NSKKCL NQREVH WINALRSALREDPD 234
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVHMNSKKCL NQREVH IWNALRSALREDPD 234
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 EDPIEFVHIRSKKCL NQREVH BIMALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 234
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 EDPIEFVHJXSKKCL NQREVH MIMALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 234
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 EDPIEFVHIRYKKCLINQREVH IMAALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 234
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 EDPIEFVHNSKKCLINQREVH WNALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 234
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVHNSKKCLINQREVH IMAALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 234
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVH[SKKCLINQREVH IWMAALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 234
consensus e I I B B B B B ko DLk bk kox Pk 1 Pl bkl Dkl [ % rrrrnd [
KT DRLADUF ek VR SeS allsC Ls c Resd ARMLREMSQI :

K | || FVhAED E -LI—Y(Q | = VKE\m \Klﬁ VAH VLLﬁI | l_\l) A LYA||LQ Qé
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 312
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 314
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 315
NTDB id 330348 EIP93 RS18235 WP 125233078.1 INLY)SL T ﬂA 314
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 Q QGRVEAYEIL NP A 318
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 KT DRI DVFPA[EK MVR RNLIRENK 314
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 KT DRI DVFPAMEK MVR RNLIRENK Q 314
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 KTIDRIIDVFP B K MVR RIGGGRVA[GHEIM PAIRNLIREBNK 313
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 |[QuENNEIAANME S EYENUA'AE MUGGGRVA[@GHEIM PAIRNLIREBK 313
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 KTI RIIDVFPAEEKEMVR BUWAGGRVAAIRETM [MATRNLIREBNK 313
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 KTI RIIDVFPAEEKEMVR BUSGGRVAAIREIM C [MATRNLIREBK 313
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 KTIDR DVFPAEEKEMVR MIGGGRVAAHEIMI PAIRNLIREWMK AQMYSHIQTG 313
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 MIGGGRVAAHEIMI PAIRNLIREWK AQMYSINIQTG 313
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 BXGGGRVAAHEIMI pMPATIRNLIRE[K AQMYSBIIQTG 313
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 BIGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREWNK AQMYSINIQTG 313
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 BUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPATIRNLIREINK AQMYSINIQTG 313
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 MUGGGRVAAHEIMI pMPAIRNLIREINK AQMYSINIQTG 313

consensus

*okok ok | %k

* % ok ok k K ok ok NETTL

Kok | ko ok ok | okok ok ok ok ok ok kR ok ok ||

kokokkokk Kk



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

1203
1019

330348 EIP93 RS18235 WP 125233078.1

1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1202
1194
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019

330348 EIP93 RS18235 WP 125233078.1

1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1202
1194
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1

A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1

ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1

A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1

ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

O v

Y Q[MlVDDKSEQDALHS
Y NIY VQEERSRY EDJAL L HIA
WFDIMYDHQHR%E|Y ADIAL K HN

LERJA
IBAPEVIARR RN
IMRRRY

EL

'FEPEI/\EAE\L/I\KI'Z/tI\/\E’,\D?\ It R R REINE T A= AR R RO G REF R A
DSANDLRLMLKTKR.GDDY...GSGSLQNVKI........ DME............
DSSNDLRLMIKLGS.ETDGEHLTSVS.QGLTL........ EMSDDDPGRSFR. . .
DSPNNLRLQIKLSE.EANKPLDNRERMSEMER........ KMTFDGQRRNLK. . .
\IDPKEFARLANDASAGLGG. . . . . ASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGA

= N0 =S

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved

QNSESMSF
QNSESMSF

G

G
NIBESKHTRHEARMLNK . SLIg .
N KHTIHEAMLNK . SL)g.
R D SIVKEXINKQP . ENJY .
(B ESRENJA\REKINKIP . ENJY.
BiNLPTI\RAVINKSP . ES)Y.
B EPQTINRTAIKQP . ESIYL
G

G

*

IRIPQTIARTAINKQP . ES|L
IRIPQTIARTAINKQP . ES)gL

368
381
383
338
418
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345

368
381
383
338
393
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



