

logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	QTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADLANDLRMLKTKR.GDDY...GSGSLQNVKI.....DME.....	368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	QTFDQALYNLYVQGEITYEDALLHADSSNDLRMLIKLGS.ETDGEHLTSVS.QGLTL.....EMSDDDPGRSFR...	381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	QTFDQALFDLYDHQHISYADALKHADSPNNLRQLIKLSE.EANKPLDNRERMSEMER.....KMTFDGQRRNLK...	383
NTDB id 330348 EIP93 RS18235 WP 125233078.1	QTFEQSYQQRCRDGLISHSCDLAV.....	338
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	VTMDAYLAGLFRHLLITYDKGLERAIDPKEFARLANDASAGLGG.....ASMTPAAPPVPAYNSSASSSTGRGGDFGRGA	393
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	QTMDDQLQSLVVRQGLIAPVARRRAQNSSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	QTMDDQLQSLVVRQGLIAPVARRRAQNSSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	QTMEQNAKQLIARGVVDAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	QTMEQNAKQLIARGVVDAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	QTLDDQLTELNVNKNIIISKHTAHEAALNK.SLF.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	QTLDDQLTELNVNKNIIISKHTAHEAALNK.SLF.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	QTLDSCLKGLLAKGLISRDSAKEKAKQP.ENF.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	QTLDMCLKGLVAKGLISRARENAREKAKIP.ENF.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	TTLDDQLKQLLAKGIINLPTARAVAKSP.ESF.....	344
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	TTLDDQLKGLVSRGVISPQTARTAAKQP.ESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	TTLDDQLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQP.ESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	TTLDDQLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQP.ESFL.....	345
consensus	*!*** * ** ***** * *	



logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	383
NTDB id 330348 EIP93 RS18235 WP 125233078.1	338
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	AAPATPAAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR	418
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	344
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	345
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	345
consensus	

.....AAPATPAAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR.....

- X non conserved
- X similar
- X ≥ 50% conserved